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Mark Your Calendar

Date Title Time Location

Tue., Jan. 16 New Graduates/Alumni: Enhance Your Resume,  
CV, & Cover Letter 12 pm Virtual on Teams

Wed., Jan. 31 Building Career Confidence 12 pm Virtual on Teams

Date Title Time Location

Thu., Feb. 1 Path to Professionalism: Resume, CV, & Cover 
Letter Development 11 am Virtual on Teams

Mon., Feb. 5 New Graduates/Alumni: Beyond Graduation -  
Navigating the Job Search Process 5 pm Virtual on Teams

Tue., Feb. 6 Career Conversations with Employers 5 pm Library 309

Wed., Feb 7 Enhancing Your Resume & Cover Letter with AI 10 am Library 309

Wed., Feb. 7
Career Ready: Essential Tools for Your Job & 
Internship Search Strategies 2 pm Virtual on Teams

Thu., Feb. 8 Networking Essentials: Mastering Career  
Connections 1 pm Library 309

Wed., Feb. 14 Job Search Strategies for International Students 4 pm MSC 4200
Thu., Feb. 15 Preparing for Your Industry Interview 5:30 pm Library 309
Thu., Feb. 22 Unlock Your Future: Navigating Career Pathways 5-6:30 pm Virtual on Teams
Fri., Feb. 23 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 11 am – 3 pm SVC 2080
Mon., Feb. 26 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 1-5 pm SVC 2080

Tue., Feb. 27 Engineering & Tech Career Fair 11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

Thu., Feb. 29 Unlock Your Future: Navigating Career Pathways 3:30-5 pm Library 309

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, 
EVENTS & CAREER FAIRS

Embark on a journey of professional growth and development this semester by joining our 
university career development workshops, events, and career fairs, where you’ll navigate a 
successful journey toward your future career.
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Date Title Time Location

Mon., Mar 4 Path to Professionalism: Resume, CV, & Cover 
Letter Development 3 pm Virtual on Teams

Tue., Mar. 5 Career Conversations with Employers 5 pm Library 309

Wed., Mar. 6 International Students: Applying for Practical 
Training Opportunities 4 pm MSC 4200

Mon., Mar 18 Enhancing Your Resume & Cover Letter with AI 3 pm Virtual on Teams

Tue., Mar. 19 Preparing for Your Industry Interview 5 pm Library 309
Wed., Mar. 20 Unlock Your Future: Navigating Career Pathways 3-4:30 pm Library 309

Wed., Mar. 20 New Graduates/Alumni: Preparing for Your  
Job Interview 5 pm Virtual on Teams

Thu., Mar. 21 Graduate Student Forum: Voices from  
the Academe 2 pm Library 309

Fri., Mar. 22 Event Prep: Know Before You Go 1 pm Virtual on Teams

Tue., Mar. 26 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 1-5 pm SVC 2080

Wed., Mar. 27 Resume Review Drop-In with Employers 11 am – 3 pm SVC 2080

Thu., Mar. 28 USF Career Fair 11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

Fri., Mar. 29 Health & Life Sciences Career Fair 11 am – 3 pm MSC Ballroom

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, 
EVENTS & CAREER FAIRS

Embark on a journey of professional growth and development this semester by joining our 
university career development workshops, events, and career fairs, where you’ll navigate a 
successful journey toward your future career.
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Date Title Time Location

Tue., Apr. 2 Career Conversations with Employers 5 pm  Library 309

Wed., Apr. 3 Unlock Your Future: Navigating Career Pathways 12-1:30 pm Library 309

Thu., Apr. 4 Completing an Effective Graduate or Professional 
School Application

10 am Library 309

Tue., Apr. 9 Preparing for Your Industry Interview 5 pm Library 309

Wed., Apr. 10 Building Career Confidence 3 pm Library 309

Tue., Apr. 16 New Graduates/Alumni & Grad Students – From 
School to Career: Transitioning into the Workplace 12 pm Virtual on Teams

Wed., Apr. 17 Career Ready: Essential Tools for Your Job &  
Internship Search Strategies 11 am Library 309

Thu., Apr. 18 Write an Impactful Personal Statement for Graduate 
or Professional School 10 am Library 309

Wed., Apr. 24 Ready, Set, Hire: Graduating Seniors - Refining Your 
Job Search Toolkit 3:30 pm Virtual on Teams

CAREER DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOPS, 
EVENTS & CAREER FAIRS

Embark on a journey of professional growth and development this semester by joining our 
university career development workshops, events, and career fairs, where you’ll navigate a 
successful journey toward your future career.


